
ВС по дзюдо "Мемориал ЗТР В.М. Пушкарева"
08.12.2016 - 11.12.2016 г. ЛИПЕЦК

Муж 100+ кг
12 уч.Белов Георгий (СПБ)1

17
1

Киреев Александр (Липе)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Заруцкий Сергей (Белг)13

29
4

Леонов Алексей (Липе)

3

19
5

Молодых Владимир (Белг)

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Борисов Владислав (Сара)15

31
8

Шалавин Игорь (Липе)2

18
9

Никишин Константин (Курс)10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Залесов Михаил (СПБ)14

30
12

Уруджев Араб (Липе)

4

20
13

Осипенко Артем (Брян)

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Хитров Георгий (Моск)16

32
16

Белов Георгий

Киреев Александр
17

Заруцкий Сергей
18

Леонов Алексей

Молодых Владимир
19

Борисов Владислав
20

Шалавин Игорь

Никишин Константин
21

Залесов Михаил
22

Уруджев Араб

Осипенко Артем
23

Хитров Георгий
24

Киреев Александр

Заруцкий Сергей

25

Молодых Владимир

Борисов Владислав

26

Шалавин Игорь

Залесов Михаил

27

Осипенко Артем

Хитров Георгий

28

Киреев Александр

Молодых Владимир

37

Шалавин Игорь

Осипенко Артем

38

Молодых Владимир

Шалавин Игорь

43Шалавин Игорь

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Шалавин Игорь (Липе)

2. Молодых Владимир (Белг)
3. Киреев Александр (Липе)

3. Борисов Владислав (Сара)
5. Никишин Константин (Курс)

5. Осипенко Артем (Брян)
7. Заруцкий Сергей (Белг)

7. Хитров Георгий (Моск)

Белов Георгий (СПБ)
29

Леонов Алексей (Липе)
30

Никишин Константин (Курс)
31

Уруджев Араб (Липе)
32

Белов Георгий

Заруцкий Сергей
33

Леонов Алексей

Борисов Владислав
34

Никишин Константин

Залесов Михаил
35

Уруджев Араб

Хитров Георгий
36

Заруцкий Сергей

Борисов Владислав

39

Никишин Константин

Хитров Георгий

40

Борисов Владислав

Осипенко Артем
41 Борисов Владислав

Никишин Константин

Киреев Александр
42 Киреев Александр


